KING TRIVIA

——LIVE STREAMING

Final Scores Live Stream
September 27th, 2020

Perfect Score: 34
Total Number of Teams: 188

Final Scores by Rank

Team Name Scores Ranking
Us Again 34 1
Oh Crap! 33 2
Boise Raptors 32 3
Marshall’s Minions 32 3
Math Teachers plus n 32 3
Pauley Want A 32 3
Cracker

team awesome 32 3
Team pannido 32 3
Watch Your Pickle 32 3
Back

750 Sultana 31 4
Bonerjamz 31 4
Handsome Host 31 4

#16420



Never Gonna Quiz
You Up

Purple Rain
Shenanigators
Team Apathy

The Fellowship of the
Quiz

Those Bastards!

Fear not, we drinketh
beer

How Bout Them
Bruins

Master Debaters
Old Fashions 11149

Probably Fifth Place
#19984

The Lakeys
The Schmutz Report

There's Always
Money in the Banana
Stand

Vostermadams
ButterbeerBeaches

Emotional Support
B*tch

Lavussels
Let's Get Quizzical

Mighty Mighty Puffins

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29



Nightmare on Google
Drive

Quarantine Queens
Pasadena Chapter

The Entmoot

20 Pound Bag of Rice
A Clockwork Lemon
Alabama Slamma

Cavalier King Trivia
Spaniels

ElsieSeers
FedHeads

Fjord Crew
HBomb

Les Quizerables
Not in Cabo

Ring Around The
Rosé

Surprise. Ghosts.
Those People
12 Left Birthday Feet

5 Raccoons in a
Tuxedo

Beciderself
Belching Beavers
Bumble

Cocktails and

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27



Dreams

Falcor

Kickass Cousins
Never Been Brissed
Randy in Vegas
Risky Quizness
The Wallycats

Trivia Science
Theater 3000

VERY NICE AND
POLITE PEOPLE

#15447

a dull pencil
Boatwrights
French Biscuit
Giddy Up
Grayzee Train
Holyhead Harpies
Houkago Trivia Time
I Can't Unmute
Mustard Tigers
Pierogi Power
Play on Words
Pumpkin Beer
Thin Quizzy

Toots McGoots

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26



Trulian

Vegan Bunnies
750 Taryn
33TM

60% of the Time, We
Win Everytime

baby zoomers
badgers and bird
C-3T0

Captain Geech and
the Shrimp Shack
Shooters

Crazy Stimulus
Check Asians

Deborah's team does
dallas

Fix it in post
Jeopardy Lover
kosher quarantiners

Learned Handjobs
Ride Again

Low-Grade Beaver
Tranquilizer

Mint Mojito Seltzer
moose and squirrel
No Cigar

Quizzly Bears

Rumblefish

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Runaway Bitter Fruit
Headphones

The Pizza Queen
Trebeck's Rejects
Bill and ted
Clubby Wubbies
Coast 2 Coast
Dan+Liz

Dong Julio
Generational Gap
I Try

killerwhales
Petty Pursuits
Team Vitamin D!

The Number of
Homeless Dudes
Sean Has Blown is...

Tom Brady's Balls

Trump is So Broke He
Can't Even Pay
Attention

Awesome Sauce 3 + 2
Dixie Kong

Does King Trivia pay
its taxes?

Fish Love

Golden Girls Gone
Wild

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

10

10

10

11

11

1

11

11

11

1

11

11

11

1

11

11

12

12

12

12

12



Ludaquiz

Roboz
ShortStackSucks!
SQUAD GOALS

The Low Viral Loads
Trash Pandas

Von Timm Family
Singers

World's Cutest Trivia
Tag Team

Yum Bip

Zendaya is Meechee,
Formerly Known As

Brothers of Greigor:

2 Fast 2 Frivolous

Ziggy Starsucks
Curlers R Smart
Free Joe Exotic
Good God, Lemon!
Governors' Balls
Jacques Unicorns
Keira's Warriors

Not That Kind Of
Doctor

QuarenQueens
Quiz in my Pants

Salacious Crumb's
Crew

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13



Shiny Happy Meeples
socal |
Team Drucifer

The Gilbert
Boneheads

TonyTwoTonys

We Did Not Start the
Fires

Where's Marion?
Winning is for Losers

Assistants to the
Regional Manager

cheaters

Heimlich's Hoes
Pizza Fries

Quizteam Aguilera
Ruth Bader Winsburg
Smarty Pantzz

16185 too old for
kickball

Crack-a-pinos
Dong Slapperz
RIGGED 6
Woopergirl05!
I have no ideas

Mosquitoes Bit My
Butt!

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

19

18

18

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

17

17



Oreo

Pandemic at the
Disco

Papa John's Misty
The Jentiles
Always in Pursuit
BloodBathCrew
Livin' Covida Loca
Sweet Chili Heat

Talk About A Hard
Quiz

Yip Yip Nom Nom
Goober Tubes
Ritzy Roo Fan Club
Dude Flildas

6 Eleven

large teams
overcompensate

lets do this
UNFORGIVEABLETS
Ruth Bader Ginsburg
hughes.tyler7
Tuckahoe Dave

dull pencil
Fishbird&co

Dede Flildas

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

15

15

14

13

1

10

10

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

20

20

21

22

23

24

24

25

25

26

27

27

28

29

30



Trabek's Rejects

Team Name
#15447
12 Left Birthday Feet

16185 too old for
kickball

20 Pound Bag of Rice
33TM

5 Raccoons in a
Tuxedo

6 Eleven

60% of the Time, We
Win Everytime

750 Sultana

750 Taryn

A Clockwork Lemon
a dull pencil
Alabama Slamma
Always in Pursuit

Assistants to the
Regional Manager

Awesome Sauce 3 + 2
baby zoomers

badgers and bird

Final Scores by Team Name

Scores Ranking

26 9
27 8
20 15
28 7
25 10
27 8
10 24
25 10
31 4
25 10
28 7
26 9
28 7
17 18
21 14
23 12
25 10
25 10



Beciderself
Belching Beavers
Bill and ted
BloodBathCrew
Boatwrights

Boise Raptors
Bonerjamz

Bumble
ButterbeerBeaches
C-3T0

Captain Geech and
the Shrimp Shack
Shooters

Cavalier King Trivia
Spaniels

cheaters
Clubby Wubbies
Coast 2 Coast

Cocktails and
Dreams

Crack-a-pinos

Crazy Stimulus
Check Asians

Curlers R Smart
Dan+Liz

Deborah's team does
dallas

27

27

24

17

26

32

31

27

29

25

25

28

21

24

24

27

20

25

22

24

25

11

18

10

10

14

1

11

15

10

13

11

10



Dede Flildas
Dixie Kong

Does King Trivia pay
its taxes?

Dong Julio
Dong Slapperz
Dude Flildas
dull pencil
ElsieSeers

Emotional Support
B*tch

Falcor

Fear not, we drinketh
beer

FedHeads

Fish Love
Fishbird&co

Fix it in post
Fjord Crew

Free Joe Exotic
French Biscuit
Generational Gap
Giddy Up

Golden Girls Gone
Wild

Goober Tubes

Good God, Lemon!

23

23

24

20

1"

28

29

27

30

28

23

25

28

22

26

24

26

23

14

22

30

12

12

11

15

23

28

12

29

10

13

11

12

21

13



Governors' Balls
Grayzee Train

Handsome Host
#16420

HBomb

Heimlich's Hoes
Holyhead Harpies
Houkago Trivia Time

How Bout Them
Bruins

hughes.tyler7

I Can't Unmute

I have no ideas

| Try

Jacques Unicorns
Jeopardy Lover
Keira's Warriors
Kickass Cousins
killerwhales

kosher quarantiners

large teams
overcompensate

Lavussels

Learned Handjobs
Ride Again

Les Quizerables

lets do this

22

26

31

28

21

26

26

30

26

18

24

22

25

22

27

24

25

10

29

25

28

13

27

17

1

13

10

13

11

10

24

10

25



Let's Get Quizzical
Livin' Covida Loca

Low-Grade Beaver
Tranquilizer

Ludaquiz

Marshall’s Minions
Master Debaters

Math Teachers plus n
Mighty Mighty Puffins
Mint Mojito Seltzer
moose and squirrel

Mosquitoes Bit My
Butt!

Mustard Tigers
Never Been Brissed

Never Gonna Quiz
You Up

Nightmare on Google
Drive

No Cigar
Not in Cabo

Not That Kind Of
Doctor

Oh Crap!
Old Fashions 11149
Oreo

Pandemic at the

29

17

25

23

32

30

32

29

25

25

18

26

27

31

29

25

28

22

33

30

18

18

18

10

12

10

10

17

10

13

17

17



Disco
Papa John's Misty

Pauley Want A
Cracker

Petty Pursuits
Pierogi Power
Pizza Fries

Play on Words

Probably Fifth Place
#19984

Pumpkin Beer
Purple Rain

Quarantine Queens
Pasadena Chapter

QuarenQueens
Quiz in my Pants
Quizteam Aguilera
Quizzly Bears
Randy in Vegas
RIGGED 6

Ring Around The
Rosé

Risky Quizness
Ritzy Roo Fan Club
Roboz

Rumblefish

18

32

24

26

21

26

30

26

31

29

22

22

21

25

27

20

28

27

13

23

25

17

11

14

13

13

14

10

15

22

12

10



Runaway Bitter Fruit
Headphones

Ruth Bader Ginsburg
Ruth Bader Winsburg

Salacious Crumb's
Crew

Shenanigators

Shiny Happy Meeples
ShortStackSucks!
Smarty Pantzz

socal |

SQUAD GOALS
Surprise. Ghosts.
Sweet Chili Heat

Talk About A Hard
Quiz

Team Apathy
team awesome
Team Drucifer
Team pannido
Team Vitamin D!
The Entmoot

The Fellowship of the
Quiz

The Gilbert
Boneheads

The Jentiles

25

21

22

31

22

23

21

22

23

28

16

15

31

32

22

32

24

29

31

22

18

10

26

14

13

13

12

14

13

12

19

20

13

1

13

17



The Lakeys
The Low Viral Loads

The Number of
Homeless Dudes
Sean Has Blown is...

The Pizza Queen
The Schmutz Report
The Wallycats

There's Always
Money in the Banana
Stand

Thin Quizzy
Those Bastards!
Those People
Tom Brady's Balls
TonyTwoTonys
Toots McGoots
Trabek's Rejects
Trash Pandas
Trebeck's Rejects

Trivia Science
Theater 3000

Trulian

Trump is So Broke He
Can't Even Pay
Attention

Tuckahoe Dave

UNFORGIVEABLETS

30

23

24

25

30

27

30

26

31

28

24

22

26

23

25

27

26

24

12

11

10

11

13

30

12

10

11

27

25



Us Again
Vegan Bunnies

VERY NICE AND
POLITE PEOPLE

Von Timm Family
Singers

Vostermadams

Watch Your Pickle
Back

We Did Not Start the
Fires

Where's Marion?
Winning is for Losers
Woopergirl05!

World's Cutest Trivia
Tag Team

Yip Yip Nom Nom
Yum Bip

Zendaya is Meechee,
Formerly Known As

Brothers of Greigor:

2 Fast 2 Frivolous

Ziggy Starsucks

34

26

27

23

30

32

22

22

22

19

23

15

23

23

23

12

13

13

13

16

12

20

12

12

12



