

# Final Scores Live Stream September 27th, 2020

Perfect Score: 34
Total Number of Teams: 188

#### **Final Scores by Rank**

Team Name	Scores	Ranking
Us Again	34	1
Oh Crap!	33	2
Boise Raptors	32	3
Marshall's Minions	32	3
Math Teachers plus n	32	3
Pauley Want A Cracker	32	3
team awesome	32	3
Team pannido	32	3
Watch Your Pickle Back	32	3
750 Sultana	31	4
Bonerjamz	31	4
Handsome Host #16420	31	4

Never Gonna Quiz You Up	31	4
Purple Rain	31	4
Shenanigators	31	4
Team Apathy	31	4
The Fellowship of the Quiz	31	4
Those Bastards!	31	4
Fear not, we drinketh beer	30	5
How Bout Them Bruins	30	5
Master Debaters	30	5
Old Fashions 11149	30	5
Probably Fifth Place #19984	30	5
The Lakeys	30	5
The Schmutz Report	30	5
There's Always Money in the Banana Stand	30	5
Vostermadams	30	5
ButterbeerBeaches	29	6
Emotional Support B*tch	29	6
Lavussels	29	6
Let's Get Quizzical	29	6
Mighty Mighty Puffins	29	6

Nightmare on Google Drive	29	6
Quarantine Queens Pasadena Chapter	29	6
The Entmoot	29	6
20 Pound Bag of Rice	28	7
A Clockwork Lemon	28	7
Alabama Slamma	28	7
Cavalier King Trivia Spaniels	28	7
ElsieSeers	28	7
FedHeads	28	7
Fjord Crew	28	7
HBomb	28	7
Les Quizerables	28	7
Not in Cabo	28	7
Ring Around The Rosé	28	7
Surprise. Ghosts.	28	7
Those People	28	7
12 Left Birthday Feet	27	8
5 Raccoons in a Tuxedo	27	8
Beciderself	27	8
Belching Beavers	27	8
Bumble	27	8
Cocktails and	27	8

#### **Dreams**

Falcor	27	8
Kickass Cousins	27	8
Never Been Brissed	27	8
Randy in Vegas	27	8
Risky Quizness	27	8
The Wallycats	27	8
Trivia Science Theater 3000	27	8
VERY NICE AND POLITE PEOPLE	27	8
#15447	26	9
a dull pencil	26	9
Boatwrights	26	9
French Biscuit	26	9
Giddy Up	26	9
Grayzee Train	26	9
Holyhead Harpies	26	9
Houkago Trivia Time	26	9
I Can't Unmute	26	9
Mustard Tigers	26	9
Pierogi Power	26	9
Play on Words	26	9
Pumpkin Beer	26	9
Thin Quizzy	26	9
<b>Toots McGoots</b>	26	9

Trulian	26	9
Vegan Bunnies	26	9
750 Taryn	25	10
33TM	25	10
60% of the Time, We Win Everytime	25	10
baby zoomers	25	10
badgers and bird	25	10
C-3T0	25	10
Captain Geech and the Shrimp Shack Shooters	25	10
Crazy Stimulus Check Asians	25	10
Deborah's team does dallas	25	10
Fix it in post	25	10
Jeopardy Lover	25	10
kosher quarantiners	25	10
Learned Handjobs Ride Again	25	10
Low-Grade Beaver Tranquilizer	25	10
Mint Mojito Seltzer	25	10
moose and squirrel	25	10
No Cigar	25	10
Quizzly Bears	25	10
Rumblefish	25	10

Runaway Bitter Fruit Headphones	25	10
The Pizza Queen	25	10
Trebeck's Rejects	25	10
Bill and ted	24	11
Clubby Wubbies	24	11
Coast 2 Coast	24	11
Dan+Liz	24	11
Dong Julio	24	11
Generational Gap	24	11
l Try	24	11
killerwhales	24	11
Petty Pursuits	24	11
Team Vitamin D!	24	11
The Number of Homeless Dudes Sean Has Blown is	24	11
Tom Brady's Balls	24	11
Trump is So Broke He Can't Even Pay Attention	24	11
Awesome Sauce 3 + 2	23	12
Dixie Kong	23	12
Does King Trivia pay its taxes?	23	12
Fish Love	23	12
Golden Girls Gone Wild	23	12

Ludaquiz	23	12
Roboz	23	12
ShortStackSucks!	23	12
SQUAD GOALS	23	12
The Low Viral Loads	23	12
Trash Pandas	23	12
Von Timm Family Singers	23	12
World's Cutest Trivia Tag Team	23	12
Yum Bip	23	12
Zendaya is Meechee, Formerly Known As Brothers of Greigor: 2 Fast 2 Frivolous	23	12
Ziggy Starsucks	23	12
Curlers R Smart	22	13
Free Joe Exotic	22	13
Good God, Lemon!	22	13
Governors' Balls	22	13
Jacques Unicorns	22	13
Keira's Warriors	22	13
Not That Kind Of Doctor	22	13
QuarenQueens	22	13
Quiz in my Pants	22	13
Salacious Crumb's Crew	22	13

Shiny Happy Meeples	22	13
socal I	22	13
Team Drucifer	22	13
The Gilbert Boneheads	22	13
TonyTwoTonys	22	13
We Did Not Start the Fires	22	13
Where's Marion?	22	13
Winning is for Losers	22	13
Assistants to the Regional Manager	21	14
cheaters	21	14
Heimlich's Hoes	21	14
Pizza Fries	21	14
Quizteam Aguilera	21	14
Ruth Bader Winsburg	21	14
Smarty Pantzz	21	14
16185 too old for kickball	20	15
Crack-a-pinos	20	15
Dong Slapperz	20	15
RIGGED 6	20	15
Woopergirl05!	19	16
I have no ideas	18	17
Mosquitoes Bit My Butt!	18	17

Oreo	18	17
Pandemic at the Disco	18	17
Papa John's Misty	18	17
The Jentiles	18	17
Always in Pursuit	17	18
BloodBathCrew	17	18
Livin' Covida Loca	17	18
Sweet Chili Heat	16	19
Talk About A Hard Quiz	15	20
Yip Yip Nom Nom	15	20
Goober Tubes	14	21
Ritzy Roo Fan Club	13	22
Dude Flildas	11	23
6 Eleven	10	24
large teams overcompensate	10	24
lets do this	9	25
UNFORGIVEABLETS	9	25
Ruth Bader Ginsburg	6	26
hughes.tyler7	5	27
Tuckahoe Dave	5	27
dull pencil	4	28
Fishbird&co	3	29
Dede Flildas	2	30

Trabek's Rejects

30

2

## Final Scores by Team Name

Team Name	Scores	Ranking
#15447	26	9
12 Left Birthday Feet	27	8
16185 too old for kickball	20	15
20 Pound Bag of Rice	28	7
33TM	25	10
5 Raccoons in a Tuxedo	27	8
6 Eleven	10	24
60% of the Time, We Win Everytime	25	10
750 Sultana	31	4
750 Taryn	25	10
A Clockwork Lemon	28	7
a dull pencil	26	9
Alabama Slamma	28	7
Always in Pursuit	17	18
Assistants to the Regional Manager	21	14
Awesome Sauce 3 + 2	23	12
baby zoomers	25	10
badgers and bird	25	10

Beciderself	27	8
Belching Beavers	27	8
Bill and ted	24	11
BloodBathCrew	17	18
Boatwrights	26	9
Boise Raptors	32	3
Bonerjamz	31	4
Bumble	27	8
ButterbeerBeaches	29	6
C-3T0	25	10
Captain Geech and the Shrimp Shack Shooters	25	10
Cavalier King Trivia Spaniels	28	7
cheaters	21	14
Clubby Wubbies	24	11
Coast 2 Coast	24	11
Cocktails and Dreams	27	8
Crack-a-pinos	20	15
Crazy Stimulus Check Asians	25	10
Curlers R Smart	22	13
Dan+Liz	24	11
Deborah's team does dallas	25	10

Dede Flildas	2	30
Dixie Kong	23	12
Does King Trivia pay its taxes?	23	12
Dong Julio	24	11
Dong Slapperz	20	15
Dude Flildas	11	23
dull pencil	4	28
ElsieSeers	28	7
Emotional Support B*tch	29	6
Falcor	27	8
Fear not, we drinketh beer	30	5
FedHeads	28	7
Fish Love	23	12
Fishbird&co	3	29
Fix it in post	25	10
Fjord Crew	28	7
Free Joe Exotic	22	13
French Biscuit	26	9
Generational Gap	24	11
Giddy Up	26	9
Golden Girls Gone Wild	23	12
Goober Tubes	14	21
Good God, Lemon!	22	13

Governors' Balls	22	13
Grayzee Train	26	9
Handsome Host #16420	31	4
HBomb	28	7
Heimlich's Hoes	21	14
Holyhead Harpies	26	9
Houkago Trivia Time	26	9
How Bout Them Bruins	30	5
hughes.tyler7	5	27
I Can't Unmute	26	9
I have no ideas	18	17
l Try	24	11
Jacques Unicorns	22	13
Jeopardy Lover	25	10
Keira's Warriors	22	13
Kickass Cousins	27	8
killerwhales	24	11
kosher quarantiners	25	10
large teams overcompensate	10	24
Lavussels	29	6
Learned Handjobs Ride Again	25	10
Les Quizerables	28	7
lets do this	9	25

Let's Get Quizzical	29	6
Livin' Covida Loca	17	18
Low-Grade Beaver Tranquilizer	25	10
Ludaquiz	23	12
Marshall's Minions	32	3
Master Debaters	30	5
Math Teachers plus n	32	3
Mighty Mighty Puffins	29	6
Mint Mojito Seltzer	25	10
moose and squirrel	25	10
Mosquitoes Bit My Butt!	18	17
Mustard Tigers	26	9
Never Been Brissed	27	8
Never Gonna Quiz You Up	31	4
Nightmare on Google Drive	29	6
No Cigar	25	10
Not in Cabo	28	7
Not That Kind Of Doctor	22	13
Oh Crap!	33	2
Old Fashions 11149	30	5
Oreo	18	17
Pandemic at the	18	17

### Disco

Papa John's Misty	18	17
Pauley Want A Cracker	32	3
Petty Pursuits	24	11
Pierogi Power	26	9
Pizza Fries	21	14
Play on Words	26	9
Probably Fifth Place #19984	30	5
Pumpkin Beer	26	9
Purple Rain	31	4
Quarantine Queens Pasadena Chapter	29	6
QuarenQueens	22	13
Quiz in my Pants	22	13
Quizteam Aguilera	21	14
Quizzly Bears	25	10
Randy in Vegas	27	8
RIGGED 6	20	15
Ring Around The Rosé	28	7
Risky Quizness	27	8
Ritzy Roo Fan Club	13	22
Roboz	23	12
Rumblefish	25	10

Runaway Bitter Fruit Headphones	25	10
Ruth Bader Ginsburg	6	26
Ruth Bader Winsburg	21	14
Salacious Crumb's Crew	22	13
Shenanigators	31	4
Shiny Happy Meeples	22	13
ShortStackSucks!	23	12
Smarty Pantzz	21	14
socal I	22	13
SQUAD GOALS	23	12
Surprise. Ghosts.	28	7
Sweet Chili Heat	16	19
Talk About A Hard Quiz	15	20
Team Apathy	31	4
team awesome	32	3
Team Drucifer	22	13
Team pannido	32	3
Team Vitamin D!	24	11
The Entmoot	29	6
The Fellowship of the Quiz	31	4
The Gilbert Boneheads	22	13
The Jentiles	18	17

The Lakeys	30	5
The Low Viral Loads	23	12
The Number of Homeless Dudes Sean Has Blown is	24	11
The Pizza Queen	25	10
The Schmutz Report	30	5
The Wallycats	27	8
There's Always Money in the Banana Stand	30	5
Thin Quizzy	26	9
Those Bastards!	31	4
Those People	28	7
Tom Brady's Balls	24	11
TonyTwoTonys	22	13
<b>Toots McGoots</b>	26	9
Trabek's Rejects	2	30
Trash Pandas	23	12
Trebeck's Rejects	25	10
Trivia Science Theater 3000	27	8
Trulian	26	9
Trump is So Broke He Can't Even Pay Attention	24	11
Tuckahoe Dave	5	27
UNFORGIVEABLETS	9	25

Us Again	34	1
Vegan Bunnies	26	9
VERY NICE AND POLITE PEOPLE	27	8
Von Timm Family Singers	23	12
Vostermadams	30	5
Watch Your Pickle Back	32	3
We Did Not Start the Fires	22	13
Where's Marion?	22	13
Winning is for Losers	22	13
Woopergirl05!	19	16
World's Cutest Trivia Tag Team	23	12
Yip Yip Nom Nom	15	20
Yum Bip	23	12
Zendaya is Meechee, Formerly Known As Brothers of Greigor: 2 Fast 2 Frivolous	23	12
Ziggy Starsucks	23	12